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Introduction  

 

$25,509 

$2,520 

AVERAGE AMOUNT HIGH NET WORTH HOUSEHOLDS GIVE

TO CHARITY COMPARED TO THE GENERAL POPULATION*

HIGH NET WORTH GIVING GENERAL POPULATION GIVING

*Source for the U.S. general population is the 2013 Philanthropy Panel Study on giving in 2012, the latest year data 

is available on average giving by American households, available at 

https://philanthropy.iupui.edu/research/index.html. Values adjusted to 2015 dollars. 
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11.20%

21.00%

23.60%

26.80%

31.30%

32.50%

33.40%

36.10%

38.20%

40.20%

49.60%

63.00%

International

Environment

Other**

Arts & Culture

Higher Ed

Animals

K-12 Education

Youth/Family Services

Combination*

Health

Religious

Basic Necessities

HOW HIGH NET WORTH DONORS CHOOSE A CAUSE OR

ORGANIZATION TO SUPPORT

*Combined organizations include United Way, United Jewish Appeal, Catholic Charities, and community 

foundations, among others. **Organizations in the “Other” category include LGBT organizations, veterans 

affairs, and neighborhood associations, among others. 
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What is a Major Gift? 

Building Your Case For Support 
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6.40%

8.80%

20.30%

20.40%

50.00%

51.00%

55.10%

64.20%

78.30%

Compelling pitch, either in-person or via collateral

Social circle endorsement or pressure

Association with another institution

Non-profit report rankings

Perceived need of the  organization/issue area

Recognizable or reputable  non-profit

Firsthand experience

Interest in the issue area

My values

HOW HIGH NET WORTH DONORS CHOOSE A CAUSE OR

ORGANIZATION TO SUPPORT
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Finding Prospects  
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How to Work With High Net Worth 
Individuals  

 

43%

39%

78.30%

38%

52%

21%

19%

9%

5%

Do not use

Use inconsistently

Use consistently

MAJORITY OF THE RESPONDENTS WHO USE A CONSISTENT

PROCESS TO IDENTIFY PROSPECTS ALSO MEET THEIR 

MAJOR GIFT FUNDRAISING GOALS

Almost every year Sometimes Seldom

Meet major gift goals 
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I gave to _____ organizations in 2015  

8.10%

14.70%

15.50%

9.80%

51.80%

HIGH NET WORTH INDIVIDUAL GIVING BY NUMBER OR

ORGANIZATIONS*

ONE TWO THREE FOUR FIVE OR MORE
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Put It All In Motion:  

A Sample Major Gifts Work Plan  

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
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Conclusion  
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